

Glow in the Dark Golf Tournament Price List

All proceeds will go to the 27th Annual Cops for Kids. This event is an annual philanthropic event where law enforcement officers are paired up with a child for the day. On average 125-130, children will be selected to participate in this Christmas event each year. Children are selected based on available funding. Our 27th Annual Cops of Kids event will be held in December and is often the only Christmas these children will have. This has been a successful event for the past (26) years and is funded through donations and fundraising.

ltem	Description	Price
Platinum Sponsor	4-person team fee, Four Callaway travel mugs, Signage or tent at the event, Sponsor recognition, Additional glow accessories	\$1,000
Gold Sponsor	4-person team fee, Four Callaway Ball sets, Signage or tent at the event, Sponsor recognition, Additional glow accessories	\$750
Silver Sponsor	4-person team fee, Signage or tent at the event, Sponsor recognition, Additional glow accessories	\$600
Hole Sponsor	Signage or tent at the event, Sponsor recognition	\$250 or \$150 w/ \$100 in raffle items
Team Fee	4-person team / \$125 per player	\$500
Mulligans	Limit 8 per team	\$5 / each
Glow Ball	Additional Glow Balls	\$10 / each

